

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16428/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2010 in WP No.4637/2008 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

B.VADIVELMURUGAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR,KANCHEEPURAM DIST.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16002-16003 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 16431 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18369-18370 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30808 of 2010
(With office report)
[ALL THE MATTERS FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 16/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties are permitted to file additional documents, if any, in two
weeks' time.

Call the matters after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16428/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2010 in WP No.4637/2008 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

B.VADIVELMURUGAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR,KANCHEEPURAM DIST.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16002-16003 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 16431 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18369-18370 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30808 of 2010
(With office report)
[ALL THE MATTERS FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 16/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties are permitted to file additional documents, if any, in two
weeks' time.

Call the matters after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master