

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.34-35/2016

K.KATHIR KAMARAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

C.A.	No.	36/2016
C.A.	No.	33/2016
C.A.	No.	41/2016
C.A.	No.	37-38/2016

Date : 18/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.
Mr. S.V.Vijay Prashanth, Adv.
Mr. K.Seshachary, Adv.
MS. Enakshi Mukhopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.
Ms. T.Anaamika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on Friday i.e. 22.01.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(Shashi Sareen)
Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.01.19

(Saroj Saini)

AR-cum-PS
09:33:40 IST
Reason:

Court Master